
 
2012 Petaluma Rotary Clubs’ Dictionary Distribution Schedule 

 
Old Adobe main contact 
Dawn Walker 
dwalker@oldadobe.org 
 
Petaluma Main Contact 
Petaluma City Schools 
Loretta Bracco  
lbracco@petk12.org 
 
La Tercera   
1600 Albin Way  765-4303     

Julie Hermosillo 
jhermosillo@oldadobe.org 

DATE:  1/18 2:15  
Number:  55  

NAME EMAIL/PHONE 
Team Leader:  Rick Mossi mossir@exchangebank.com 
Shawn Malpass farrwestconst@yahoo.com 

812.0998 
  
  
  
 
Miwok   
1010 St. Francis   765-4304  
 

Kim Harper Principal 
kharper@oldadobe.org 

DATE: 1/14 1:15  
Students:  77  

NAME EMAIL/PHONE 
Team Leader:    

Mike Caruana mxalu@iscweb.com 
Jill De Witte Jsdw1@aol.com 
Diane Quinn dquinnhome@comcast.net 

707.981.7906 
Bob Tuttle tuttlebob@gmail.com  
 
Old Adobe  2856 Adobe Rd.  765-4301   
Delivery Date:  1/15 1:00 

Jeff Williamson Principal  
jwilliamson@oldadobe.org 

Number:  45    
NAME EMAIL/PHONE 

Team Leader:    
Fred Frost fredfrost@comcast.net 
  
  



  
  
 
Sonoma Mountain  1900 Ranier Cir.  765-4305   
Delivery Date:   email, left message 12/19 

Katie Mammen Principal 
kmammen@oldadobe.org 

Number:  70  
NAME EMAIL/PHONE 

Team Leader:  Noah Jacobson noah@jacobsonbreen.com 

Lee Reposa lfreposa@hotmail.com 
Ann Moreno ann@avmgraphics.com 

773.1168 
  
  
 
 
Corona Creek 1851  Hartman  765-3331   
Delivery Date:  1/18 1:00 

msulme@waugh.k12.ca.us 

Number:  69  
NAME EMAIL/PHONE 

TEAM LEADER:  

Tony Western tonywestern101@gmail.com 
Tom Brandel tom@vdolantrucking.com 
Jennifer Welch Welchjenn2@yahoo.com 

775.848.2927 
  
 
 
Meadow  880 Maria Dr.  762-4905   
Delivery Date:  1/15 10:30 

Contact: cferrua@waugh.k12.ca.us 

Number:  67  
NAME EMAIL/PHONE 

TEAM LEADER:  

Barney Fauss blimp763@aol.com 
Andrea Rodgers Andrea@parentsorensen.com  

763.4131 
  
  
 
Grant  200 Grant Ave.  778-4742   
Delivery Date:  1/24 8:30 

 

Number:  63  
NAME EMAIL 

Team Leader:  Geoff Ellis  
Mike Baddeley mike@boslawfirm.org 



Greg Obrien gwob1@hotmail.com 
Al Statz alstatz@gmail.com 
Bob Wahl 774.1411 
 
 
McDowell  421 S. McDowell  778-4745  
Delivery Date:  1/16 8:30 

Principal Maureen Rudder 
<mrudder@petk12.org 

Number:  73  
NAME EMAIL/PHONE 

TEAM LEADER  
Shari Ranney shari@ranneycapital.com 
Chris Ranney chris@ranneycapital.com 
  

  

 
McNear  605 Sunnyslope Ave.  778-4752   
Delivery Date:  1/24 12:30 

Nancy Thro <nancyt@petk12.org 

Number:  60  
NAME EMAIL/PHONE 

Team Leader:  Jim Becker  
Lary Jonas pljonas@sbcglobal.net 
Lili Goodman Freitas lgoodmanfreitas@gmail.com 

778.1382 
Greg Freitas gregcfreitas@comcast.net 

763.5224 
  
  
 
Penngrove  365 Adobe Rd.  778-4755   
Delivery Date:  1/17  1:30 

Margaret Cunha 
MargareC@pet.k12.ca.us      

Number: 71  
NAME EMAIL/PHONE 

Team Leader:    
Steve Gavriloff steveg@westgaterealestate.com 
Jane Saldana Tally dzlcwg@hotmail.com 
Tawny Tesconi tawny@sonomacountyfair.com 
  
 
Valley Vista  730 N. Webster St.  778-4762  
Delivery Date:   emailed ann belove 

Ann Belove abelove@petk12.org 

Number:  63  
NAME EMAIL/PHONE 

TEAM Leader:  
Jon Holte 

harperjon@hotmail.com  
707.889.2636 



Jim Becker petalumajim@aol.com 
Rick Gorman rick.gorman@wellsfargo.com 
Whit Hall whithall@comcast.net 
Lee Bean l.bean@comcast.net 
  
 
 
 
River Montesorri 778.6414 
Delivery Date:  1/24 2:00 

Denise Ennif 
admin@rivermontessoricharter.org 

Number:  29  
NAME EMAIL/PHONE 

Team Leader:   

  

  

  

  
 
Harvest Christian    763.7908 Stacy Arancio  

sarancio@harvestpetaluma.org 
Delivery Date:  1/23 2:00  
Number:  20  

NAME EMAIL/PHONE 
Team Leader:    

Steve Gavriloff steveg@westgaterealestate.com 
  
  
  
 
 
Mary Collins  1001 Cherry St.  778-4740  
Delivery Date:  1/14 12:30 

Denise Howe (3rd grade teacher) 
dhowe@petk12.org 

Number: 48  
NAME EMAIL/PHONE 

Team Leader:   
Judi Allewelt judithallew@comcast.net 
Clark Rosen clark@clarkrosen.com 

  
  
 
Live Oak  Fairgrounds  762-9020   
Delivery Date:  1/16 2:30 

Leah Shue (3rd grade teacher) 
leah.shue@gmail.com 

Number:  26  
NAME EMAIL/PHONE 



Team Leader: Clark Rosen clark@clarkrosen.com 
  
  
  
 
 
 
Dunham  4111 Roblar Rd.  795-5050   
Delivery Date:  1/23 8:15 

Laurie 795.5050 

Number:    
NAME EMAIL/PHONE 

Team Leader:    
  
  
 
Liberty 170 Liberty School Rd.  795-4380  
Delivery Date:  1/22 12:30 

Mrs. Berg 3rd grade teacher 

Number:  31  
NAME EMAIL/PHONE 

Team Leader:   
Steve Gavriloff steveg@westgaterealestate.com 
  
  
  
 
Cinnabar   Skillman  Ln.  765-4345    Lucienne Wurr 3rd grade teacher 

(765-4889 x 11#)   
Delivery Date: 1/15 9am  
Number: 23  

NAME EMAIL/PHONE 
Team Leader: 
Dave Hansen 

dwhansen@sonic.net  

  
  
  
 
 
Wilson  3775 Bodega Ave.  765-4340 Eric Hoppees ehoppes@wilmarusd.org
Number:  33  

NAME EMAIL/PHONE 
Team Leader:  Paul Praetzel jpraetzel@aol.com 

Brian Breen brian@jacobsonbreen.com 

 
 jvalentine@trusd.org 



Two Rock  5001 Spring Hill Rd.  762-6617  
Delivery Date:  1/22 9:30 
Number:  30 Email/Phone 

NAME EMAIL/PHONE 
Team Leader: Al Cattalini ac@cattalini.com 

Karen Shattuck karenshattuck@sonic.net 
Bradd Shattuck braddshattuck@sonic.net  
  
 
St. Vincent  762-6426   
Delivery Date: 1/14 12:15  

Number:  37  
NAME EMAIL/PHONE 

Team Leader:   John Dado 763.2534  sdado@comcast.net 
Wally Bragdon webmrb@comcast.net 
Sherry Burwen sscherotter@burwen.us 
Andrea Rodgers Andrew@parentsorensen.com 

763.4131 
  
  
 
Spring Hill Montessori 
 

Lisa Denziel 
lisa@springhillmontessori.org 

Delivery Date:  NO 3rd GRADERS this year  
Number: NO 3rd GRADERS this year  
 
The following 3 schools have no more than 5 students each.  One or two Rotarians 
can make one trip to distribute the dictionaries.  They are very flexible on time.  
Please call each school and coordinate. 
 
Union  5300 Red Hill Rd.  762-2047  chaydon@marin.k12.ca.us 
 Email/Phone 
Team Leader:    
  
 
Laguna  2657 Chileno Valley Rd.  762-6051  
  
Team Leader Email/Phone 
  
 
Lincoln  1300 Hicks Valley Rd.  763-0045    
Team Leader:    Email/Phone 
  
 


